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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

320013

320021

320017

320018

320014

320019

320020

320016

ABNER PAUL JOHNSON

EVA MERIN ROBINS

SAN SEBASTIAN JOSHI

NOOPURA AJESH

ALPHIYA SAJI

THANMAYA P K

ANANYA T A

AVANI K R

14053 - St.Marys HSS
Edoor (Kannur) HSSCDR304 A 10 1

2

345591

345562

345418

345437

345457

345478

345499

345529

MUHAMMED SIDHAN MOOPPAN

ANUGRAH K

DIYA LAKSHMI V K

AKSHARA K P

ANUNANDA K

ABHISHEK R

ARJAV E V

FATHIMATHUL SAFA A

14052 - GHSS
Chavassery (Kannur) HSSCDR303 A 8 2

3

310003

310022

310566

310582

310626

310662

310724

310802

DION MARTIN SAVIO

ANLIYAMOL VINOY

ANANDU M P

ANGELA ROSE P B

JUVAL MARIYA JOHNSON

JOYAL CHACKO

AGNES MARIA

LINCE LIDEESH

14039 - IJMHSS
Kottiyoor (Kannur) HSSCDR302 B 4 3
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4

254553

254557

254559

254562

254565

254575

254589

267993

ANEETTA S MARIA

ANUPRIYA N R

ALAN P S

ALEN S MATHEW

ABHIJITH A H

ALDWIN B MATHEW

ANSMARIYA SANTHOSH

ALPHA GEORGE

14060 - Sacred Heart
HSS Angadikadavu
(Kannur)

HSSCDR305 B 3

5

274351

274369

274373

274378

274380

274382

291132

359849

SRAYANA V K

JIYA K

NEENU NIDHEESH V.V

KARUNYA PRAMOD

SREEMANASA N

PALLAVI SUDHEER

ANANYA P

SANGEERTHANA.N

14036 - C H M H S S
Kavumpady (Kannur) HSSCDR301 B 3

Total Participants : 5    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


